PLATE
Dinner Plate
Lunch Plate
Dessert Plate
Saucer

Mini Plate

Round Platter

PIE - Fluted

Large Pie Plate - 12”
Medium Pie Plate - 9”
Small Pie Plate - 6”

SERVING DISH - unfluted

Large - 12"
Medium - 9”
BOWL

Large Fruit Bowl
Large Mixing Bowl
Batter - 3Qt.

Pho Bowl

Pasta Bowl
Cereal Bowl

Rice Bowl

Mini Bowl

DRINKING VESSEL
Beer Stein Imperial
Beer Stein Hourglass
Mug - any shape

Stemless Wineglass

TRAYS

Platter Tray

Long Tray
Rectangular Tray
Cracker Tray

Soap Dish/Mini Tray

Price
$42
$35
$30
$26
$12
$48

$50
$35
$20

$50
$35

$70+
$70+
$65
$40
$35
$28
$18
$12

$32
$32
$28
$25

$70
$45
$25
$25
$12

Diameter (in)*
10.5
9.25
7.75
6.25
5.5

12

potter’s choice
potter’s choice
8
8
8.5
6
4.5
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17
17
9.5
17

PRICE SHEET
Height (in)*  BERRY BOWL

Large Berry Bowl
Medium Berry Bowl

Small Berry Bowl

PITCHER

Large Pitcher

Small Pitcher
2.5 VASE
2 Large Vase
1.5 Medium Vase
Mini Vase
2.5 ETC
2 Wine Chiller

Old Fashioned Glass

Succulent Pot
Jug
Flask
6 Honey Pot
3.5 Half Honey Pot
2 Large Chip & Dip
3 Small Chip & Dip

1.5

3.5
3.5

3.5

Price
$55
$45
$25

$65
$30

$50+
$40
$15

$50

$55-$65
$45
$40
$35
$45
$35

Diameter (in)* Height (in)*
7.75 4.5
6.75 3.25
4.75 2.25

potter’s choice

potter’s choice

potter’s choice

potter’s choice

potter’s choice

potter’s choice

2 7
4 55
4.5 2.25
12 2
9.5 2

POTTERY

wilson

cree

*Sizing listed above is an estimate. Please allow for 0.5” variation in listed sizing. Each piece is handmade and fired in a hand-built kiln and is subject to
variations in human touch, weather, and our firing process. We invite you to revel in the imperfect and embrace the one-of-a-kind nature of our work.
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