PRICE SHEET

PLATE	Price	Diameter (in)*	Height (in)*	BERRY BOWL	Price	Diameter (in)*	Height (in)*
Dinner Plate	\$42	10.5		Large Berry Bowl	\$55	7.75	4.5
Lunch Plate	\$35	9.25		Medium Berry Bowl	\$45	6.75	3.25
Dessert Plate	\$30	7.75		Small Berry Bowl	\$25	4.75	2.25
Saucer	\$26	6.25					
Mini Plate	\$12	5.5		PITCHER			
Round Platter	\$48	12		Large Pitcher	\$65	potter's choice	
				Small Pitcher	\$30	potter's choice	
PIE - Fluted							
Large Pie Plate - 12"	\$50	12	2.5	VASE			
Medium Pie Plate - 9"	\$35	9	2	Large Vase	\$50+	potter's choice	
Small Pie Plate - 6"	\$20	6	1.5	Medium Vase	\$40	potter's choice	
				Mini Vase	\$15	potter's choice	
SERVING DISH - unfluted							
Large - 12"	\$50	12	2.5	ETC			
Medium - 9"	\$35	9	2	Wine Chiller	\$50		
				Old Fashioned Glass			
BOWL				Succulent Pot			
Large Fruit Bowl	\$70+	potter's choice		Jug	\$55-\$65	potter's choice	
Large Mixing Bowl	\$70+	potter's choice		Flask	\$45	2	7
Batter - 3Qt.	\$65	8	6	Honey Pot	\$40	4	5.5
Pho Bowl	\$40	8	3.5	Half Honey Pot	\$35	4.5	2.25
Pasta Bowl	\$35	8.5	2	Large Chip & Dip	\$45	12	2
Cereal Bowl	\$28	6	3	Small Chip & Dip	\$35	9.5	2
Rice Bowl	\$18	4.5	2				
Mini Bowl	\$12	3	1.5				
DRINKING VESSEL							
Beer Stein Imperial	\$32	6	3.5				
Beer Stein Hourglass	\$32	6	3.5				
Mug - any shape	\$28	3	4				
Stemless Wineglass	\$25	3	4				
TRAYS	.						
Platter Tray	\$70	17	11				
Long Tray	\$45	17	6				
Rectangular Tray	\$25	9.5	6			■ POTTERY	
Cracker Tray	\$25	17	4		4171	COI	
Soap Dish/Mini Tray	\$12	5	3.5		AA T	1201	1
						1so1 cre	ek
*Sizing listed above is an estil	mate Please	allow for 0.5" veriet	ion in listed sizir	ng. Each niece is handmade	and fired in a han	d-huilt kiln and is o	ihiect to
variations in human touch, we							vork.
							Date: 7/17/19